
 

 

 

St. John’s School 
Sector 7, Block A, Faridabad 

Ph. No. : 0129-2242097, 2248895 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 2023 

DATESHEET  

(CLASS – XII)  

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT 
CODE 

SUBJECT  
NAME 

24-02-2023 Friday 10:30 AM TO 1:30 PM 301 ENGLISH CORE 

28-02-2023 Tuesday 10:30 AM TO 1:30 PM 043 CHEMISTRY  

06-03-2023 Monday  10:30 AM TO 1:30 PM 042 PHYSICS  

11-03-2023 Saturday  10:30 AM TO 1:30 PM 041 MATHEMATICS  

13-03-2023 Monday  10:30 AM TO 1:30 PM 048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION  

16-03-2023 Thursday 10:30 AM TO 1:30 PM 044 BIOLOGY 

17-03-2023 Friday 10:30 AM TO 1:30 PM 030 ECONOMICS 

20-03-2023 Monday  10:30 AM TO 1:30 PM 028 POLITICAL SCIENCE 

23-03-2023 Thursday 10:30 AM TO 1:30 PM 083 COMPUTER SCIENCE 

25-03-2023 Saturday 10:30 AM TO 1:30 PM 054 BUSINESS STUDIES 

29-03-2023 Wednesday 10:30 AM TO 1:30 PM 027 HISTORY 

31-03-2023 Friday 10:30 AM TO 1:30 PM 055 ACCOUNTANCY 

 


